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BY(F)系列包衣机
BY(F) Series Coating Machine 特点（Features）

本机的特点是糖衣球的倾斜角度为水平向上30度，球下可以放置电炉、煤气等直接加热设备。随机附单独的电热式鼓风机，出风管伸入球内可作
加热或吹冷，热量可以分二档调节。可根据客户需要，增加变频调速、外加热、温度控制、喷液系统等用以包制薄膜药片。BYF系列薄膜包衣机
是根据客户需要在BY系列荸荠式糖衣机基础上改进而来，分无级转速和固定转速两种型号，（每分钟5-50转可调）。配有喷枪、支架、储液罐和
带变频器的电器箱。

The characteristic of this machine is that the inclination angle of the sugar-coated drum is 30 degrees upward from the horizontal, and 
electric furnaces, gas and other direct heating equipment can be placed under the drum. A separate electric heating blower is attached 
to the machine, and the air outlet pipe extends into the drum for heating or cooling, and the heat can be adjusted in two gears.
According to customer needs, variable frequency speed regulation, external heating, temperature control, liquid spraying system, etc, 
can be added to film coat tablets. The BYF series film coating machine is improved on the basis of the BY series chufa shape sugar 
coating machine according to customer needs. It is divided into two models: stepless speed and fixed speed (adjustable 5-50 revolu-
tions per minute). It is equipped with a spray gun, a bracket, a liquid storage tank and an electrical box with a frequency converter.

用途（Application）
本机用以制药、食品行业为片剂、丸剂包裹糖衣。也可用作滚抄豆、果品类成熟之用。

These machines sugarcoat the tablets and pills for pharmaceutical and food industries. It is also used for rolling and heating beans and 
edible nuts or seeds.
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技术参数（Technical Parameters）

型号TYPE参数ITEM

糖衣锅直径 
Dia.of Sugarcoating Dish

生产能力 Production Capacity

糖衣锅转速
Rotation Speed of Coating Pan

电机功率 Power
外形尺寸 Overall Size
机器净重 Net Weight

kw
mm

r/min

kg/batch

mm

0.55

46/5-50

2

300

0.55

46/5-50

5

400

0.75

42

15

600

1.1

30

36

800

1.1

50/110 60/120 120/150 180/240 230/310

30

45

1000

kw

BY(F)300 BY(F)400 BY(F)600 BY(F)800 BY(F)1000

520*360*650 540*360*700 930*800*1420 980*800*1480 1070*1000*1580


