BY(F)系列包衣机 BY(F) Series Coating Machine

▶ 用途 (Application)

本机用以制药、食品行业为片剂、丸剂包裹糖衣。也可用作滚抄豆、果品类成熟之用。

These machines sugarcoat the tablets and pills for pharmaceutical and food industries. It is also used for rolling and heating beans and edible nuts or seeds.



▶ 特点 (Features)

本机的特点是糖衣球的倾斜角度为水平向上30度,球下可以放置电炉、煤气等直接加热设备。随机附单独的电热式鼓风机,出风管伸入球内可作 加热或吹冷,热量可以分二档调节。可根据客户需要,增加变频调速、外加热、温度控制、喷液系统等用以包制薄膜药片。BYF系列薄膜包衣机 是根据客户需要在BY系列荸荠式糖衣机基础上改进而来,分无级转速和固定转速两种型号,(每分钟5-50转可调)。配有喷枪、支架、储液罐和 带变频器的电器箱。

The characteristic of this machine is that the inclination angle of the sugar-coated drum is 30 degrees upward from the horizontal, and electric furnaces, gas and other direct heating equipment can be placed under the drum. A separate electric heating blower is attached to the machine, and the air outlet pipe extends into the drum for heating or cooling, and the heat can be adjusted in two gears. According to customer needs, variable frequency speed regulation, external heating, temperature control, liquid spraying system, etc, can be added to film coat tablets. The BYF series film coating machine is improved on the basis of the BY series chufa shape sugar coating machine according to customer needs. It is divided into two models: stepless speed and fixed speed (adjustable 5-50 revolutions per minute). It is equipped with a spray gun, a bracket, a liquid storage tank and an electrical box with a frequency converter.







▶ 技术参数(Technical Parameters)

参数ITEM 型号1	YPE	BY(F)300	BY(F)400	BY(F)600	BY(F)800	BY(F)1000
糖衣锅直径 Dia.of Sugarcoating Dish	mm	300	400	600	800	1000
糖衣锅转速 Rotation Speed of Coating Pan	r/min	46/5-50	46/5-50	42	30	30
生产能力 Production Capacity	kg/batch	2	5	15	36	45
电机功率 Power	kw	0.55	0.55	0.75	1.1	1.1
外形尺寸 Overall Size	mm	520*360*650	540*360*700	930*800*1420	980*800*1480	1070*1000*1580
机器净重 Net Weight	kw	50/110	60/120	120/150	180/240	230/310